
2013 USRowing Northwest Junior District
Official Results  (Saturday, May 18)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Raw Handicap Penalty Winning Split

Race 11: Mens Varsity 8+ Final @ 07:00 AM
1st 3 Mt. Baker  (O. Borges) 06:01.20 06:01.20 00:06:01.20
2nd 4 Sammamish Rowing Association  (S. Goertz) 06:04.30 0.9% 00:03.10 06:04.30 00:06:01.20 00:00:03.10
3rd 2 Pocock  (B. Munday) 06:05.10 1.1% 00:00.80 06:05.10 00:06:01.20 00:00:03.90
4th 5 Green Lake  (T. Hasle) 06:15.40 3.9% 00:10.30 06:15.40 00:06:01.20 00:00:14.20
5th 6 Rose City Rowing Club  (B. Knapp) 06:21.40 5.6% 00:06.00 06:21.40 00:06:01.20 00:00:20.20
6th 1 Everett Rowing Association  (E. Engel) 06:23.90 6.3% 00:02.50 06:23.90 00:06:01.20 00:00:22.70

Race 12: Womens Varsity 8+ Final @ 07:08 AM
1st 4 Green Lake  (J. Griffith) 07:02.40 07:02.40 00:07:02.40
2nd 5 Bainbridge Island  (J. Komok) 07:04.53 0.5% 00:02.13 07:04.53 00:07:02.40 00:00:02.13
3rd 3 Pocock  (A. Wetzel) 07:06.50 1.0% 00:01.97 07:06.50 00:07:02.40 00:00:04.10
4th 6 Everett Rowing Association  (S. Schwisow) 07:09.80 1.8% 00:03.30 07:09.80 00:07:02.40 00:00:07.40
5th 1 Mt. Baker  (E. Gardiner) 07:14.30 2.8% 00:04.50 07:14.30 00:07:02.40 00:00:11.90
6th 2 Rose City Rowing Club  (C. Manthey) 07:17.60 3.6% 00:03.30 07:17.60 00:07:02.40 00:00:15.20

Race 35: Mens Varsity 1x Final @ 07:16 AM
1st 2 Seattle Rowing Center  (C. Wales) 07:52.67 07:52.67 00:07:52.67
2nd 6 Lake Oswego Community Rowing  (E. Goffena) 08:30.67 8.0% 00:38.00 08:30.67 00:07:52.67 00:00:38.00
3rd 5 Orcas Island  (G. Pietsch) 08:33.17 8.6% 00:02.50 08:33.17 00:07:52.67 00:00:40.50
4th 3 Oregon Association  (M. Cantrell) 08:41.27 10.3% 00:08.10 08:41.27 00:07:52.67 00:00:48.60
5th 4 Coeur d'Alene  (J. Randall) 08:51.37 12.4% 00:10.10 08:51.37 00:07:52.67 00:00:58.70
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Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Raw Handicap Penalty Winning Split

Race 36: Womens Varsity 1x Final @ 07:24 AM
1st 2 Seattle Rowing Center  (S. Framson) 08:35.09 08:35.09 00:08:35.09
2nd 5 Holy Names  (M. Del Pozzi) 09:05.59 5.9% 00:30.50 09:05.59 00:08:35.09 00:00:30.50
3rd 4 Vashon Island  (A. Gaspers) 09:07.79 6.3% 00:02.20 09:07.79 00:08:35.09 00:00:32.70
4th 1 North Cascades  (E. Brainerd) 09:09.29 6.6% 00:01.50 09:09.29 00:08:35.09 00:00:34.20
5th 3 Oregon Unlimited  (M. Montgomery) 09:43.89 13.4% 00:34.60 09:43.89 00:08:35.09 00:01:08.80
6th 6 Orcas Island  (M. Flint) 10:04.69 17.4% 00:20.80 10:04.69 00:08:35.09 00:01:29.60

Race 16: Mens Ltwt 2x Final @ 07:32 AM
1st 3 Seattle Rowing Center A  (S. Schulz) 07:18.49 07:18.49 00:07:18.49
2nd 2 Vashon Island  (N. Petram) 07:23.39 1.1% 00:04.90 07:23.39 00:07:18.49 00:00:04.90
3rd 4 Seattle Rowing Center B  (J. Lai) 07:26.89 1.9% 00:03.50 07:26.89 00:07:18.49 00:00:08.40
4th 5 Olympia Area  (S. Doty) 07:30.99 2.9% 00:04.10 07:30.99 00:07:18.49 00:00:12.50
5th 6 Lake Union A  (D. Stark) 07:47.49 6.6% 00:16.50 07:47.49 00:07:18.49 00:00:29.00
6th 1 Orcas Island A  (Z. Wolford) 07:54.59 8.2% 00:07.10 07:54.59 00:07:18.49 00:00:36.10

Race 24: Womens Ltwt 2x Final @ 07:40 AM
1st 3 Seattle Rowing Center  (T. Harris) 08:27.59 08:27.59 00:08:27.59
2nd 4 Vashon Island  (S. Lipe) 08:33.39 1.1% 00:05.80 08:33.39 00:08:27.59 00:00:05.80
3rd 1 Lake Union A  (M. Rutherford) 08:35.29 1.5% 00:01.90 08:35.29 00:08:27.59 00:00:07.70
4th 5 Vancouver Lake  (C. Niebur) 08:37.49 2.0% 00:02.20 08:37.49 00:08:27.59 00:00:09.90
5th 2 Lake Union B  (H. Nordale) 08:52.69 4.9% 00:15.20 08:52.69 00:08:27.59 00:00:25.10
6th 6 Sammamish Rowing Association A  (Z. Voloshina) 09:07.39 7.8% 00:14.70 09:07.39 00:08:27.59 00:00:39.80

Race 17: Mens 2 Varsity 8+ Final @ 07:48 AM
1st 6 Everett Rowing Association  (W. Jacoy) 06:40.50 06:40.50 00:06:40.50
2nd 5 Rose City Rowing Club  (G. Bell) 06:43.30 0.7% 00:02.80 06:43.30 00:06:40.50 00:00:02.80
3rd 2 Green Lake  (G. Paschino) 06:47.20 1.7% 00:03.90 06:47.20 00:06:40.50 00:00:06.70
4th 4 Sammamish Rowing Association  (K. Snyder) 06:51.20 2.7% 00:04.00 06:51.20 00:06:40.50 00:00:10.70
5th 3 Mt. Baker  (Z. Harris) 07:15.80 8.8% 00:24.60 07:15.80 00:06:40.50 00:00:35.30
6th 1 Bainbridge Island  (C. Magrini) 07:22.20 10.4% 00:06.40 07:22.20 00:06:40.50 00:00:41.70
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Race 13: Womens 3 Varsity 8+ Final @ 07:56 AM
1st 4 Pocock  (B. Karjian) 07:34.06 07:34.06 00:07:34.06
2nd 3 Green Lake A  (M. Stormont) 07:41.36 1.6% 00:07.30 07:41.36 00:07:34.06 00:00:07.30
3rd 2 Rose City Rowing Club A  (M. Schlichting) 07:43.86 2.2% 00:02.50 07:43.86 00:07:34.06 00:00:09.80
4th 1 Green Lake B  (L. Holmes-Anderson) 07:56.76 5.0% 00:12.90 07:56.76 00:07:34.06 00:00:22.70
5th 5 Sammamish Rowing Association A  (H. Dutro) 08:03.86 6.6% 00:07.10 08:03.86 00:07:34.06 00:00:29.80
6th 6 Lakeside  (S. Headley) 08:35.86 13.6% 00:32.00 08:35.86 00:07:34.06 00:01:01.80

Race 21: Womens Novice 4+ Final @ 08:06 AM
1st 5 Bainbridge Island  (K. Leyh) 08:14.78 08:14.78 00:08:14.78
2nd 3 Holy Names  (P. Colee) 08:20.98 1.3% 00:06.20 08:20.98 00:08:14.78 00:00:06.20
3rd 1 Everett Rowing Association  (l. atterbury) 08:25.38 2.1% 00:04.40 08:25.38 00:08:14.78 00:00:10.60
4th 4 Vashon Island  (E. Milbrath) 08:30.88 3.3% 00:05.50 08:30.88 00:08:14.78 00:00:16.10
5th 6 Vancouver Lake  (t. patterson) 08:33.88 3.9% 00:03.00 08:33.88 00:08:14.78 00:00:19.10
6th 2 Green Lake  (E. Poindexter) 08:51.18 7.4% 00:17.30 08:51.18 00:08:14.78 00:00:36.40

Race 31: Mens Varsity 4x Final @ 08:14 AM
1st 3 Seattle Rowing Center  (M. Zogorski) 06:46.26 06:46.26 00:06:46.26
2nd 4 Vashon Island  (G. Magnuson) 06:49.76 0.9% 00:03.50 06:49.76 00:06:46.26 00:00:03.50
3rd 5 Lake Oswego Community Rowing  (I. Savin) 06:54.56 2.0% 00:04.80 06:54.56 00:06:46.26 00:00:08.30
4th 1 Orcas Island  (J. Zier) 07:01.86 3.8% 00:07.30 07:01.86 00:06:46.26 00:00:15.60
5th 2 Sammamish Rowing Association  (D. Bower) 07:04.46 4.5% 00:02.60 07:04.46 00:06:46.26 00:00:18.20

6 Olympia Area  (J. Basili) Did Not
Finish

Race 32: Womens Varsity 4x Final @ 08:22 AM
1st 5 Seattle Rowing Center  (R. MacAulay) 07:22.80 07:22.80 00:07:22.80
2nd 4 Holy Names  (B. Adam) 07:23.70 0.2% 00:00.90 07:23.70 00:07:22.80 00:00:00.90
3rd 3 Vashon Island  (K. Heffernan) 07:36.50 3.1% 00:12.80 07:36.50 00:07:22.80 00:00:13.70
4th 2 Pocock  (F. Wood) 07:40.20 3.9% 00:03.70 07:40.20 00:07:22.80 00:00:17.40
5th 1 Lake Union  (R. Dunwoody) 08:00.20 8.4% 00:20.00 08:00.20 00:07:22.80 00:00:37.40
6th 6 Olympia Area  (O. Tanasse) 08:07.30 10.0% 00:07.10 08:07.30 00:07:22.80 00:00:44.50
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Race 22: Mens Ltwt 8+ Final @ 08:30 AM
1st 4 Sammamish Rowing Association  (D. Alvarez) 06:31.38 06:31.38 00:06:31.38
2nd 3 Everett Rowing Association  (C. Forde) 06:33.58 0.6% 00:02.20 06:33.58 00:06:31.38 00:00:02.20
3rd 2 Mt. Baker  (M. Ugaz-Cano) 06:35.68 1.1% 00:02.10 06:35.68 00:06:31.38 00:00:04.30
4th 1 Lake Oswego Community Rowing  (A. Evans) 06:41.28 2.5% 00:05.60 06:41.28 00:06:31.38 00:00:09.90
5th 5 Pocock  (S. Coulter) 06:45.98 3.7% 00:04.70 06:45.98 00:06:31.38 00:00:14.60
6th 6 Lakeside  (S. Schoen) 06:47.58 4.1% 00:01.60 06:47.58 00:06:31.38 00:00:16.20

Race 20: Womens Ltwt 8+ Final @ 08:50 AM
1st 3 Holy Names  (M. Morris) 07:32.50 07:32.50 00:07:32.50
2nd 1 Everett Rowing Association  (J. Hochanadel) 07:36.60 0.9% 00:04.10 07:36.60 00:07:32.50 00:00:04.10
3rd 2 Green Lake  (R. Gluck) 07:37.60 1.1% 00:01.00 07:37.60 00:07:32.50 00:00:05.10
4th 4 Mt. Baker  (A. Elggren) 07:38.80 1.4% 00:01.20 07:38.80 00:07:32.50 00:00:06.30
5th 5 Bainbridge Island  (K. Hathaway) 07:40.50 1.8% 00:01.70 07:40.50 00:07:32.50 00:00:08.00
6th 6 Sammamish Rowing Association  (M. Hayman) 07:57.30 5.5% 00:16.80 07:57.30 00:07:32.50 00:00:24.80

Race 18: Mens Varsity 2- Final @ 08:58 AM
1st 3 Seattle Rowing Center  (H. Shure) 07:27.99 07:27.99 00:07:27.99
2nd 4 Olympia Area  (C. Nemeth) 07:35.89 1.8% 00:07.90 07:35.89 00:07:27.99 00:00:07.90
3rd 6 Pocock  (P. McKean) 07:42.99 3.3% 00:07.10 07:42.99 00:07:27.99 00:00:15.00
4th 2 Commencement Bay A  (N. Grimm) 07:44.99 3.8% 00:02.00 07:44.99 00:07:27.99 00:00:17.00
5th 5 Commencement Bay B  (C. Szigeti) 07:49.29 4.8% 00:04.30 07:49.29 00:07:27.99 00:00:21.30
6th 1 Vashon Island  (P. Hanson) 08:06.69 8.6% 00:17.40 08:06.69 00:07:27.99 00:00:38.70

Race 19: Womens Varsity 2- Final @ 09:06 AM
1st 4 Commencement Bay  (K. Brown) 08:16.80 08:16.80 00:08:16.80
2nd 5 Seattle Rowing Center  (G. Miles) 08:30.10 2.7% 00:13.30 08:30.10 00:08:16.80 00:00:13.30
3rd 1 Pocock A  (E. Heile) 08:34.60 3.6% 00:04.50 08:34.60 00:08:16.80 00:00:17.80
4th 2 Vashon Island B  (B. Gilbert) 08:48.20 6.3% 00:13.60 08:48.20 00:08:16.80 00:00:31.40
5th 6 Pocock B  (m. letterie) 10:21.10 25.0% 01:32.90 10:21.10 00:08:16.80 00:02:04.30

3 Vashon Island A  (M. Krah) Did Not
Finish
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Race 30: Mens 3 Varsity 8+ Final @ 09:42 AM
1st 5 Green Lake B  (W. Whitfield) 06:56.70 06:56.70 00:06:56.70
2nd 2 Rose City Rowing Club  (C. Gardner) 07:01.41 1.1% 00:04.71 07:01.41 00:06:56.70 00:00:04.71
3rd 1 Sammamish Rowing Association A  (A. Fink) 07:05.96 2.2% 00:04.55 07:05.96 00:06:56.70 00:00:09.26
4th 4 Sammamish Rowing Association B  (R. Hood) 07:12.45 3.8% 00:06.49 07:12.45 00:06:56.70 00:00:15.75
5th 6 Green Lake A  (C. McCallum) 07:14.47 4.3% 00:02.02 07:14.47 00:06:56.70 00:00:17.77
6th 3 Mt. Baker  (O. Haddouch) 07:58.74 14.9% 00:44.27 07:58.74 00:06:56.70 00:01:02.04

Race 15: Mens Novice 4+ Final @ 09:52 AM
1st 3 Sammamish Rowing Association  (C. BLENZ) 07:44.10 07:44.10 00:07:44.10
2nd 2 Pocock  (M. Stewart) 07:47.88 0.8% 00:03.78 07:47.88 00:07:44.10 00:00:03.78
3rd 6 Commencement Bay  (M. Russell) 07:51.78 1.7% 00:03.90 07:51.78 00:07:44.10 00:00:07.68
4th 4 Lake Union  (l. wiedemann) 07:54.15 2.2% 00:02.37 07:54.15 00:07:44.10 00:00:10.05
5th 5 Olympia Area  (B. Bossard) 08:01.48 3.7% 00:07.33 08:01.48 00:07:44.10 00:00:17.38
6th 1 Lakeside  (S. Mulumudi) 08:07.14 5.0% 00:05.66 08:07.14 00:07:44.10 00:00:23.04

Race 23: Womens 2 Varsity 8+ Final @ 10:00 AM
1st 4 Pocock  (S. Nitz) 07:30.17 07:30.17 00:07:30.17
2nd 3 Mt. Baker  (A. Leonard) 07:34.64 1.0% 00:04.47 07:34.64 00:07:30.17 00:00:04.47
3rd 2 Bainbridge Island  (E. McCassey) 07:35.55 1.2% 00:00.91 07:35.55 00:07:30.17 00:00:05.38
4th 6 Sammamish Rowing Association  (E. Bennett) 07:39.64 2.1% 00:04.09 07:39.64 00:07:30.17 00:00:09.47
5th 1 Everett Rowing Association  (A. Smith) 07:40.07 2.2% 00:00.43 07:40.07 00:07:30.17 00:00:09.90
6th 5 Rose City Rowing Club  (G. Hackenberg) 07:41.37 2.5% 00:01.30 07:41.37 00:07:30.17 00:00:11.20

Race 56: Mens Ltwt 1x Final @ 10:08 AM
1st 4 Seattle Rowing Center  (J. Schulz) 07:38.51 07:38.51 00:07:38.51
2nd 1 Lake Oswego Community Rowing  (G. Lutz) 07:52.91 3.1% 00:14.40 07:52.91 00:07:38.51 00:00:14.40
3rd 2 Vashon Island  (C. Elliott) 07:55.51 3.7% 00:02.60 07:55.51 00:07:38.51 00:00:17.00
4th 3 Vancouver Lake  (M. Haisch) 07:55.52 3.7% 00:00.01 07:55.52 00:07:38.51 00:00:17.01
5th 5 Coeur d'Alene C  (C. DAVIS) 08:23.58 9.8% 00:28.06 08:23.58 00:07:38.51 00:00:45.07

6 Green Lake  (C. McCallum) Scratch
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Race 44: Womens Ltwt 1x Final @ 10:16 AM
1st 3 Vancouver Lake A  (C. Niebur) 09:36.31 09:36.31 00:09:36.31
2nd 1 Vancouver Lake B  (D. Tarnawski) 09:45.96 1.7% 00:09.65 09:45.96 00:09:36.31 00:00:09.65
3rd 6 Holy Names A  (N. Kelson) 09:53.58 3.0% 00:07.62 09:53.58 00:09:36.31 00:00:17.27
4th 2 Sammamish Rowing Association A  (C. Snyder) 09:59.91 4.1% 00:06.33 09:59.91 00:09:36.31 00:00:23.60
5th 4 Holy Names B  (A. Fellin) 10:12.23 6.2% 00:12.32 10:12.23 00:09:36.31 00:00:35.92
6th 5 Lake Oswego Community Rowing  (R. Skene) 10:23.21 8.1% 00:10.98 10:23.21 00:09:36.31 00:00:46.90
7th 7 Vancouver Lake C  (K. Hampson) 10:25.31 8.5% 00:02.10 10:25.31 00:09:36.31 00:00:49.00

Race 46a: Mens Varsity 2x Heat 1 @ 10:24 AM
1st 6 Sammamish Rowing Association  (M. Essig) 07:27.08 07:27.08 00:07:27.08
2nd 5 Everett Rowing Association  (N. Johnston) 07:34.45 1.6% 00:07.37 07:34.45 00:07:27.08 00:00:07.37
3rd 3 Olympia Area  (C. Nemeth) 07:44.57 3.9% 00:10.12 07:44.57 00:07:27.08 00:00:17.49
4th 4 Oregon Association  (A. Kosek) 07:59.08 7.2% 00:14.51 07:59.08 00:07:27.08 00:00:32.00
5th 1 Lake Union  (B. Tracey) 08:12.08 10.1% 00:13.00 08:12.08 00:07:27.08 00:00:45.00
6th 2 Ashland  (G. Borgias) 08:16.28 11.0% 00:04.20 08:16.28 00:07:27.08 00:00:49.20

Race 46b: Mens Varsity 2x Heat 2 @ 10:32 AM
1st 2 Vashon Island  (T. Gill) 07:32.20 07:32.20 00:07:32.20
2nd 3 Lake Oswego Community Rowing  (I. Savin) 07:37.30 1.1% 00:05.10 07:37.30 00:07:32.20 00:00:05.10
3rd 6 Orcas Island  (J. Zier) 07:40.26 1.8% 00:02.96 07:40.26 00:07:32.20 00:00:08.06
4th 4 Oregon Unlimited  (B. Schneider) 07:48.46 3.6% 00:08.20 07:48.46 00:07:32.20 00:00:16.26
5th 5 Pocock  (R. Daly) 07:57.70 5.6% 00:09.24 07:57.70 00:07:32.20 00:00:25.50

Race 47a: Womens Varsity 2x Heat 1 @ 10:40 AM
1st 2 Vashon Island  (K. Heffernan) 08:39.54 08:39.54 00:08:39.54
2nd 6 Seattle Rowing Center  (A. Oldroyd) 08:43.35 0.7% 00:03.81 08:43.35 00:08:39.54 00:00:03.81
3rd 1 Pocock  (V. Thomas) 08:47.04 1.4% 00:03.69 08:47.04 00:08:39.54 00:00:07.50
4th 4 Olympia Area  (O. Tanasse) 09:03.24 4.6% 00:16.20 09:03.24 00:08:39.54 00:00:23.70
5th 3 Ashland  (R. Borgilt) 09:08.74 5.6% 00:05.50 09:08.74 00:08:39.54 00:00:29.20
6th 5 Orcas Island  (D. Mann) 10:01.63 15.8% 00:52.89 10:01.63 00:08:39.54 00:01:22.09
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Race 47b: Womens Varsity 2x Heat 2 @ 10:48 AM
1st 5 Lake Union  (J. Paulsen) 08:32.10 08:32.10 00:08:32.10
2nd 4 Holy Names  (K. Howard) 08:38.20 1.2% 00:06.10 08:38.20 00:08:32.10 00:00:06.10
3rd 6 Lake Oswego Community Rowing  (S. Spackman) 08:54.39 4.4% 00:16.19 08:54.39 00:08:32.10 00:00:22.29
4th 1 North Cascades  (E. Brainerd) 09:12.90 8.0% 00:18.51 09:12.90 00:08:32.10 00:00:40.80
5th 2 Oregon Association  (C. Williams) 09:17.39 8.8% 00:04.49 09:17.39 00:08:32.10 00:00:45.29
6th 3 Oregon Unlimited  (M. Montgomery) 09:28.44 11.0% 00:11.05 09:28.44 00:08:32.10 00:00:56.34

Race 33a: Mens Varsity 4+ Heat 1 @ 10:56 AM
1st 3 Everett Rowing Association  (B. Skalley) 07:11.50 07:11.50 00:07:11.50
2nd 4 Rose City Rowing Club  (B. Knapp) 07:14.18 0.6% 00:02.68 07:14.18 00:07:11.50 00:00:02.68
3rd 5 Bainbridge Island  (B. Allen) 07:17.08 1.3% 00:02.90 07:17.08 00:07:11.50 00:00:05.58
4th 2 Green Lake  (T. Hasle) 07:23.66 2.8% 00:06.58 07:23.66 00:07:11.50 00:00:12.16
5th 1 Lake Oswego Community Rowing  (E. Goffena) 07:34.07 5.2% 00:10.41 07:34.07 00:07:11.50 00:00:22.57

Race 33b: Mens Varsity 4+ Heat 2 @ 11:04 AM
1st 3 Mt. Baker  (C. Gardner) 07:12.95 07:12.95 00:07:12.95
2nd 4 Seattle Rowing Center  (M. Zogorski) 07:14.41 0.3% 00:01.46 07:14.41 00:07:12.95 00:00:01.46
3rd 2 Pocock  (A. Erickson) 07:18.07 1.2% 00:03.66 07:18.07 00:07:12.95 00:00:05.12
4th 5 Commencement Bay  (N. Grimm) 07:18.22 1.2% 00:00.15 07:18.22 00:07:12.95 00:00:05.27
5th 1 Lakeside  (M. Henningsgaard) 07:43.44 7.0% 00:25.22 07:43.44 00:07:12.95 00:00:30.49
6th 6 Ashland  (C. Ganim) 07:51.36 8.9% 00:07.92 07:51.36 00:07:12.95 00:00:38.41

Race 34a: Womens Varsity 4+ Heat 1 @ 11:12 AM
1st 4 Holy Names  (M. Blue) 08:04.80 08:04.80 00:08:04.80
2nd 3 Seattle Rowing Center  (S. Framson) 08:09.73 1.0% 00:04.93 08:09.73 00:08:04.80 00:00:04.93
3rd 2 Commencement Bay  (K. Brown) 08:10.05 1.1% 00:00.32 08:10.05 00:08:04.80 00:00:05.25
4th 1 Everett Rowing Association  (S. Schwisow) 08:20.72 3.3% 00:10.67 08:20.72 00:08:04.80 00:00:15.92
5th 5 Bainbridge Island  (H. Christoffersen) 08:31.90 5.6% 00:11.18 08:31.90 00:08:04.80 00:00:27.10
6th 6 Lake Oswego Community Rowing  (G. Lesch) 09:00.41 11.5% 00:28.51 09:00.41 00:08:04.80 00:00:55.61
7th 7 Oregon Association  (C. Williams) 09:34.93 18.6% 00:34.52 09:34.93 00:08:04.80 00:01:30.13
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Race 34b: Womens Varsity 4+ Heat 2 @ 11:20 AM
1st 5 Mt. Baker  (E. Gardiner) 08:14.00 08:14.00 00:08:14.00
2nd 4 Green Lake  (J. Griffith) 08:14.47 0.1% 00:00.47 08:14.47 00:08:14.00 00:00:00.47
3rd 3 Rose City Rowing Club  (C. Manthey) 08:20.51 1.3% 00:06.04 08:20.51 00:08:14.00 00:00:06.51
4th 2 Vashon Island  (E. Kehoe) 08:20.88 1.4% 00:00.37 08:20.88 00:08:14.00 00:00:06.88
5th 6 Lakeside  (M. Lauer) 08:32.39 3.7% 00:11.51 08:32.39 00:08:14.00 00:00:18.39
6th 1 Lake Union  (R. Dunwoody) 08:44.91 6.3% 00:12.52 08:44.91 00:08:14.00 00:00:30.91

Race 38a: Mens 2 Varsity 2x Heat 1 @ 11:28 AM
1st 4 Vashon Island  (N. Petram) 08:29.60 08:29.60 00:08:29.60
2nd 5 Vancouver Lake  (M. Haisch) 08:43.49 2.7% 00:13.89 08:43.49 00:08:29.60 00:00:13.89
3rd 6 Ashland  (C. Dalcin) 10:04.89 18.7% 01:21.40 10:04.89 00:08:29.60 00:01:35.29
4th 3 Pocock  (M. Arad-Neeman) 10:23.11 22.3% 00:18.22 10:23.11 00:08:29.60 00:01:53.51

2 Lake Oswego Community Rowing  (J. Wilson) Scratch

Race 38b: Mens 2 Varsity 2x Heat 2 @ 11:36 AM
1st 2 Olympia Area  (J. Basili) 08:14.22 08:14.22 00:08:14.22
2nd 5 Sammamish Rowing Association  (J. Osobov) 08:18.68 0.9% 00:04.46 08:18.68 00:08:14.22 00:00:04.46
3rd 4 Lake Union  (L. Kelly) 08:20.45 1.3% 00:01.77 08:20.45 00:08:14.22 00:00:06.23
4th 6 Oregon Unlimited  (D. Nikolov) 08:59.63 9.2% 00:39.18 08:59.63 00:08:14.22 00:00:45.41
5th 3 Oregon Association  (D. McNamara-Smith) 09:14.31 12.2% 00:14.68 09:14.31 00:08:14.22 00:01:00.09

Race 14: Womens 3 Varsity 4+ Final @ 12:00 PM
1st 2 Green Lake  (R. Walton) 08:18.70 08:18.70 00:08:18.70
2nd 4 Pocock  (A. Borseth) 08:21.01 0.5% 00:02.31 08:21.01 00:08:18.70 00:00:02.31
3rd 6 Mt. Baker  (A. Leonard) 08:21.45 0.6% 00:00.44 08:21.45 00:08:18.70 00:00:02.75
4th 5 Bainbridge Island  (E. McCassey) 08:23.10 0.9% 00:01.65 08:23.10 00:08:18.70 00:00:04.40
5th 3 Lakeside  (N. Smith) 08:24.44 1.2% 00:01.34 08:24.44 00:08:18.70 00:00:05.74
6th 1 Rose City Rowing Club  (G. Hackenberg) 08:40.59 4.4% 00:16.15 08:40.59 00:08:18.70 00:00:21.89
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Race 42a: Mens Novice 1x Heat 1 @ 12:10 PM
1st 2 Vancouver Lake  (M. Hewitt) 09:10.54 09:10.54 00:09:10.54
2nd 3 Orcas Island A  (C. Holmes) 09:31.80 3.9% 00:21.26 09:31.80 00:09:10.54 00:00:21.26
3rd 1 Lake Oswego Community Rowing  (R. Wood) 10:08.63 10.6% 00:36.83 10:08.63 00:09:10.54 00:00:58.09
4th 4 Oregon Association B  (Y. D'Agosto) 12:58.73 41.4% 02:50.10 12:58.73 00:09:10.54 00:03:48.19

5 Sammamish Rowing Association B  (O. Cripe) Did Not
Finish

Race 42b: Mens Novice 1x Heat 2 @ 12:20 PM
1st 3 Sammamish Rowing Association A  (R. Klauer) 09:03.20 09:03.20 00:09:03.20
2nd 2 Lake Stevens B  (H. Ploeger) 09:30.63 5.0% 00:27.43 09:30.63 00:09:03.20 00:00:27.43
3rd 4 Coeur d'Alene  (S. Hunter) 09:32.49 5.4% 00:01.86 09:32.49 00:09:03.20 00:00:29.29

5 Orcas Island C  (R. Doss) Did Not
Finish

Race 42c: Mens Novice 1x Heat 3 @ 12:30 PM
1st 5 Seattle Rowing Center A  (N. Schlieman) 08:50.00 08:50.00 00:08:50.00
2nd 3 Oregon Association A  (K. Janeski) 09:03.00 2.5% 00:13.00 09:03.00 00:08:50.00 00:00:13.00
3rd 4 Lake Stevens A  (S. Nuessen) 09:11.37 4.0% 00:08.37 09:11.37 00:08:50.00 00:00:21.37
4th 2 Orcas Island B  (K. Pietsch) 09:18.14 5.3% 00:06.77 09:18.14 00:08:50.00 00:00:28.14
5th 1 Seattle Rowing Center B  (M. Chandler) 09:35.27 8.5% 00:17.13 09:35.27 00:08:50.00 00:00:45.27

Race 54a: Womens Novice 8+ Heat 1 @ 01:20 PM
1st 2 Green Lake  (N. Brochet) 08:04.10 08:04.10 00:08:04.10
2nd 1 Mt. Baker  (F. Washburn) 08:07.00 0.6% 00:02.90 08:07.00 00:08:04.10 00:00:02.90
3rd 5 Rose City Rowing Club  (G. WILLIAMS) 08:16.68 2.6% 00:09.68 08:16.68 00:08:04.10 00:00:12.58
4th 3 Commencement Bay  (K. Huntington) 08:19.54 3.2% 00:02.86 08:19.54 00:08:04.10 00:00:15.44
5th 4 Lake Union  (G. Vanek) 08:37.18 6.8% 00:17.64 08:37.18 00:08:04.10 00:00:33.08
6th 6 Whatcom Rowing  (E. Bennett) 09:09.17 13.4% 00:31.99 09:09.17 00:08:04.10 00:01:05.07

Page 9 of  16 Printed: 2013-May-19 02:50 AM



Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Raw Handicap Penalty Winning Split

Race 54b: Womens Novice 8+ Heat 2 @ 01:30 PM
1st 1 Everett Rowing Association  (J. Hochanadel) 07:41.97 07:41.97 00:07:41.97
2nd 4 Bainbridge Island  (K. Leyh) 07:47.67 1.2% 00:05.70 07:47.67 00:07:41.97 00:00:05.70
3rd 3 Vancouver Lake  (t. patterson) 07:54.58 2.7% 00:06.91 07:54.58 00:07:41.97 00:00:12.61
4th 6 Holy Names  (P. Colee) 07:56.78 3.2% 00:02.20 07:56.78 00:07:41.97 00:00:14.81
5th 2 Sammamish Rowing Association  (A. Roberds) 08:02.81 4.5% 00:06.03 08:02.81 00:07:41.97 00:00:20.84
6th 7 Lake Oswego Community Rowing  (X. Viteri) 08:21.10 8.5% 00:18.29 08:21.10 00:07:41.97 00:00:39.13
7th 5 Ewauna  (H. Brock) 09:36.39 24.8% 01:15.29 09:36.39 00:07:41.97 00:01:54.42

Race 39a: Mens Ltwt 4+ Heat 1 @ 01:38 PM
1st 3 Seattle Rowing Center  (C. Wales) 07:12.93 07:12.93 00:07:12.93
2nd 2 Lake Oswego Community Rowing  (A. Evans) 07:28.38 3.6% 00:15.45 07:28.38 00:07:12.93 00:00:15.45
3rd 5 Green Lake  (J. Ratliffe) 07:40.73 6.4% 00:12.35 07:40.73 00:07:12.93 00:00:27.80
4th 1 Mt. Baker  (A. Harding) 07:42.62 6.9% 00:01.89 07:42.62 00:07:12.93 00:00:29.69
5th 4 Sammamish Rowing Association  (D. Alvarez) 07:49.22 8.4% 00:06.60 07:49.22 00:07:12.93 00:00:36.29
6th 6 Vancouver Lake  (A. Nevitt) 08:22.32 16.0% 00:33.10 08:22.32 00:07:12.93 00:01:09.39

Race 39b: Mens Ltwt 4+ Heat 2 @ 01:46 PM
1st 3 Bainbridge Island  (T. Musselwhite) 07:09.60 07:09.60 00:07:09.60
2nd 4 Pocock  (B. Munday) 07:12.90 0.8% 00:03.30 07:12.90 00:07:09.60 00:00:03.30
3rd 5 Everett Rowing Association  (C. Forde) 07:22.42 3.0% 00:09.52 07:22.42 00:07:09.60 00:00:12.82
4th 2 Lakeside  (S. Schoen) 07:29.11 4.5% 00:06.69 07:29.11 00:07:09.60 00:00:19.51
5th 6 Vashon Island  (P. Hanson) 07:32.06 5.2% 00:02.95 07:32.06 00:07:09.60 00:00:22.46
6th 1 Lake Union  (D. Stark) 07:57.58 11.2% 00:25.52 07:57.58 00:07:09.60 00:00:47.98

Race 40a: Womens Ltwt 4+ Heat 1 @ 01:54 PM
1st 4 Bainbridge Island  (S. Pelliciotta) 08:17.10 08:17.10 00:08:17.10
2nd 6 Vashon Island  (E. Milbrath) 08:20.53 0.7% 00:03.43 08:20.53 00:08:17.10 00:00:03.43
3rd 3 Green Lake  (R. Gluck) 08:24.43 1.5% 00:03.90 08:24.43 00:08:17.10 00:00:07.33
4th 1 Oregon Association  (K. Matthews) 08:26.05 1.8% 00:01.62 08:26.05 00:08:17.10 00:00:08.95
5th 2 Lake Union  (H. Tuttle) 08:39.67 4.5% 00:13.62 08:39.67 00:08:17.10 00:00:22.57
6th 5 Sammamish Rowing Association  (M. Hayman) 09:08.20 10.3% 00:28.53 09:08.20 00:08:17.10 00:00:51.10
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Race 40b: Womens Ltwt 4+ Heat 2 @ 02:02 PM
1st 4 Seattle Rowing Center  (G. Miles) 08:18.14 08:18.14 00:08:18.14
2nd 3 Holy Names  (M. Morris) 08:20.78 0.5% 00:02.64 08:20.78 00:08:18.14 00:00:02.64
3rd 2 Mt. Baker  (L. Bertozzi) 08:22.22 0.8% 00:01.44 08:22.22 00:08:18.14 00:00:04.08
4th 5 Everett Rowing Association  (H. Finley) 08:25.89 1.6% 00:03.67 08:25.89 00:08:18.14 00:00:07.75
5th 6 Lake Oswego Community Rowing  (D. Oppenheimer) 08:44.40 5.3% 00:18.51 08:44.40 00:08:18.14 00:00:26.26
6th 1 Olympia Area  (T. Latch) 09:24.06 13.2% 00:39.66 09:24.06 00:08:18.14 00:01:05.92

Race 55a: Mens Novice 8+ Heat 1 @ 02:12 PM
1st 5 Green Lake  (L. Easton-Calabria) 06:50.95 06:50.95 00:06:50.95
2nd 1 Everett Rowing Association  (D. Scanes) 06:58.04 1.7% 00:07.09 06:58.04 00:06:50.95 00:00:07.09
3rd 3 Rose City Rowing Club  (N. McClellan) 07:12.17 5.2% 00:14.13 07:12.17 00:06:50.95 00:00:21.22
4th 6 Commencement Bay  (M. Russell) 07:30.12 9.5% 00:17.95 07:30.12 00:06:50.95 00:00:39.17
5th 2 Olympia Area  (J. Cutlip) 07:32.26 10.1% 00:02.14 07:32.26 00:06:50.95 00:00:41.31
6th 4 Lake Oswego Community Rowing  (N. Redinbo) 07:50.10 14.4% 00:17.84 07:50.10 00:06:50.95 00:00:59.15

Race 55b: Mens Novice 8+ Heat 2 @ 02:22 PM
1st 3 Sammamish Rowing Association  (C. BLENZ) 07:13.28 07:13.28 00:07:13.28
2nd 7 Bainbridge Island  (C. Sander) 07:20.84 1.7% 00:07.56 07:20.84 00:07:13.28 00:00:07.56
3rd 2 Pocock  (M. Stewart) 07:23.03 2.3% 00:02.19 07:23.03 00:07:13.28 00:00:09.75
4th 5 Lakeside  (S. Mulumudi) 07:33.36 4.6% 00:10.33 07:33.36 00:07:13.28 00:00:20.08
5th 1 Mt. Baker  (S. Liechty) 07:43.14 6.9% 00:09.78 07:43.14 00:07:13.28 00:00:29.86
6th 4 Lake Union  (l. wiedemann) 07:52.85 9.1% 00:09.71 07:52.85 00:07:13.28 00:00:39.57
7th 6 Whatcom Rowing  (T. Dixon) 08:08.13 12.7% 00:15.28 08:08.13 00:07:13.28 00:00:54.85

Race 27: Mens 3 Varsity 4+ Final @ 02:30 PM
1st 3 Green Lake  (G. Paschino) 07:36.09 07:36.09 00:07:36.09
2nd 2 Rose City Rowing Club  (G. Bell) 07:44.09 1.8% 00:08.00 07:44.09 00:07:36.09 00:00:08.00
3rd 4 Pocock  (B. McPherson) 07:52.27 3.5% 00:08.18 07:52.27 00:07:36.09 00:00:16.18
4th 1 Mt. Baker  (M. Chanen) 08:09.37 7.3% 00:17.10 08:09.37 00:07:36.09 00:00:33.28
5th 5 Lakeside  (E. Zhou) 08:09.89 7.4% 00:00.52 08:09.89 00:07:36.09 00:00:33.80
6th 6 Lake Oswego Community Rowing  (T. Cheng) 09:08.43 20.2% 00:58.54 09:08.43 00:07:36.09 00:01:32.34
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Race 41a: Womens Novice 4x+ Heat 1 @ 02:40 PM
1st 1 Seattle Rowing Center  (j. hardman) 08:32.10 08:32.10 00:08:32.10
2nd 4 Pocock  (C. Harder) 08:52.91 4.1% 00:20.81 08:52.91 00:08:32.10 00:00:20.81
3rd 5 Vashon Island  (T. Schafer) 09:03.68 6.2% 00:10.77 09:03.68 00:08:32.10 00:00:31.58
4th 2 Ashland  (s. kutcher) 10:00.00 17.2% 00:56.32 10:00.00 00:08:32.10 00:01:27.90
5th 3 Green Lake B  (L. Simmonds) 11:42.01 37.1% 01:42.01 11:42.01 00:08:32.10 00:03:09.91

Race 41b: Womens Novice 4x+ Heat 2 @ 02:50 PM
1st 2 Oregon Unlimited  (D. Petrova) 09:09.50 09:09.50 00:09:09.50
2nd 3 Oregon Association  (M. Silver) 09:23.73 2.6% 00:14.23 09:23.73 00:09:09.50 00:00:14.23
3rd 4 Sammamish Rowing Association A  (k. tiersma) 09:32.59 4.2% 00:08.86 09:32.59 00:09:09.50 00:00:23.09
4th 6 Olympia Area  (J. Short) 09:38.30 5.2% 00:05.71 09:38.30 00:09:09.50 00:00:28.80
5th 1 Green Lake A  (N. Brochet) 10:43.77 17.2% 01:05.47 10:43.77 00:09:09.50 00:01:34.27
6th 5 Sammamish Rowing Association C  (H. Horiatis) 11:48.62 29.0% 01:04.85 11:48.62 00:09:09.50 00:02:39.12

Race 43a: Womens 2 Varsity 4+ Heat 1 @ 02:58 PM
1st 3 Bainbridge Island  (J. Komok) 08:33.44 08:33.44 00:08:33.44
2nd 2 Rose City Rowing Club  (H. Matschek) 08:45.89 2.4% 00:12.45 08:45.89 00:08:33.44 00:00:12.45
3rd 5 Oregon Association  (P. Rogers) 09:25.41 10.1% 00:39.52 09:25.41 00:08:33.44 00:00:51.97
4th 4 Commencement Bay  (M. Wanner) 10:18.21 20.4% 00:52.80 10:18.21 00:08:33.44 00:01:44.77

Race 43b: Womens 2 Varsity 4+ Heat 2 @ 03:06 PM
1st 4 Mt. Baker  (L. Porter) 08:18.61 08:18.61 00:08:18.61
2nd 2 Lakeside  (E. DeSoto) 08:20.18 0.3% 00:01.57 08:20.18 00:08:18.61 00:00:01.57
3rd 6 Green Lake  (M. Shugerman) 08:23.01 0.9% 00:02.83 08:23.01 00:08:18.61 00:00:04.40
4th 3 Everett Rowing Association  (A. Smith) 08:30.88 2.5% 00:07.87 08:30.88 00:08:18.61 00:00:12.27
5th 5 Lake Union  (H. Johnson) 09:23.45 13.0% 00:52.57 09:23.45 00:08:18.61 00:01:04.84

Race 48a: Mens Novice 4x+ Heat 1 @ 03:26 PM
1st 7 Olympia Area  (S. Doty) 07:38.90 07:38.90 00:07:38.90
2nd 4 Sammamish Rowing Association A  (A. Cowles) 08:09.18 6.6% 00:30.28 08:09.18 00:07:38.90 00:00:30.28
3rd 5 Rose City Rowing Club  (B. Rayburn) 08:33.55 11.9% 00:24.37 08:33.55 00:07:38.90 00:00:54.65
4th 2 Ashland  (E. Elmore) 08:52.98 16.1% 00:19.43 08:52.98 00:07:38.90 00:01:14.08
5th 6 Oregon Association  (C. Park) 09:01.71 18.0% 00:08.73 09:01.71 00:07:38.90 00:01:22.81

3 Sammamish Rowing Association C  (S. Parry) Scratch
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Race 48a: Mens Novice 4x+ Heat 1 @ 03:26 PM

Race 48b: Mens Novice 4x+ Heat 2 @ 03:36 PM
1st 1 Vashon Island  (F. Call) 07:32.02 07:32.02 00:07:32.02
2nd 4 Bainbridge Island  (C. Martin) 08:03.38 6.9% 00:31.36 08:03.38 00:07:32.02 00:00:31.36
3rd 5 Lake Stevens  (Z. Mulalley) 08:08.14 8.0% 00:04.76 08:08.14 00:07:32.02 00:00:36.12
4th 2 Seattle Rowing Center  (M. Chandler) 08:11.43 8.7% 00:03.29 08:11.43 00:07:32.02 00:00:39.41
5th 6 Sammamish Rowing Association B  (A. Rockett) 09:00.09 19.5% 00:48.66 09:00.09 00:07:32.02 00:01:28.07
6th 7 Oregon Unlimited  (M. Lewinsohn) 09:07.71 21.2% 00:07.62 09:07.71 00:07:32.02 00:01:35.69
7th 3 Lake Union  (S. Fellin) 09:19.45 23.8% 00:11.74 09:19.45 00:07:32.02 00:01:47.43

Race 45a: Womens Novice 1x Heat 1 @ 03:46 PM
1st 5 Vancouver Lake A  (Z. Hill) 10:12.36 10:12.36 00:10:12.36
2nd 2 Seattle Rowing Center A  (j. hardman) 10:21.33 1.5% 00:08.97 10:21.33 00:10:12.36 00:00:08.97
3rd 4 Lake Stevens A  (D. Leggett) 11:06.83 8.9% 00:45.50 11:06.83 00:10:12.36 00:00:54.47
4th 7 Oregon Association  (N. Doe) 11:57.54 17.2% 00:50.71 11:57.54 00:10:12.36 00:01:45.18
5th 3 North Cascades A  (M. Sedlak) 12:00.73 17.7% 00:03.19 12:00.73 00:10:12.36 00:01:48.37

1 Orcas Island A  (J. Mann) Scratch
6 Orcas Island B  (Z. Darnall) Did Not

Finish

Race 45b: Womens Novice 1x Heat 2 @ 03:56 PM
1st 3 Seattle Rowing Center B  (S. Chace) 11:10.49 11:10.49 00:11:10.49
2nd 1 Vancouver Lake B  (B. Davidson) 11:46.69 5.4% 00:36.20 11:46.69 00:11:10.49 00:00:36.20
3rd 4 Everett Rowing Association  (C. Anthony) 12:05.22 8.2% 00:18.53 12:05.22 00:11:10.49 00:00:54.73
4th 2 Lake Stevens B  (C. Gaspar) 13:47.56 23.4% 01:42.34 13:47.56 00:11:10.49 00:02:37.07
5th 6 North Cascades B  (M. Ford) 14:02.97 25.7% 00:15.41 14:02.97 00:11:10.49 00:02:52.48

5 Sammamish Rowing Association A  (H. Anderson) Did Not
Finish
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Race 57a: Mens 2 Varsity 4x Heat 1 @ 04:04 PM
1st 4 Lake Union  (R. BRADY) 07:58.50 07:58.50 00:07:58.50
2nd 5 Coeur d'Alene  (J. Randall) 08:09.68 2.3% 00:11.18 08:09.68 00:07:58.50 00:00:11.18
3rd 3 Sammamish Rowing Association B  (N. Chauhan) 08:12.61 2.9% 00:02.93 08:12.61 00:07:58.50 00:00:14.11
4th 2 Orcas Island  (S. Aguilar) 08:16.20 3.7% 00:03.59 08:16.20 00:07:58.50 00:00:17.70

Race 57b: Mens 2 Varsity 4x Heat 2 @ 04:12 PM
1st 6 Seattle Rowing Center  (J. Schulz) 07:08.31 07:08.31 00:07:08.31
2nd 3 Vashon Island  (J. Baca) 07:37.07 6.7% 00:28.76 07:37.07 00:07:08.31 00:00:28.76
3rd 4 Sammamish Rowing Association A  (C. Davies) 07:46.63 8.9% 00:09.56 07:46.63 00:07:08.31 00:00:38.32
4th 5 Lake Oswego Community Rowing  (R. Moll) 08:25.07 17.9% 00:38.44 08:25.07 00:07:08.31 00:01:16.76
5th 2 Green Lake  (K. Hendrickson) 09:49.24 37.6% 01:24.17 09:49.24 00:07:08.31 00:02:40.93

Race 58a: Womens 2 Varsity 4x Heat 1 @ 04:20 PM
1st 4 Seattle Rowing Center  (N. Lukas) 07:55.88 07:55.88 00:07:55.88
2nd 6 Lake Union A  (A. Oblanas) 08:00.91 1.1% 00:05.03 08:00.91 00:07:55.88 00:00:05.03
3rd 5 Holy Names  (A. David) 08:31.97 7.6% 00:31.06 08:31.97 00:07:55.88 00:00:36.09
4th 3 Oregon Association  (L. Hennesy) 08:44.46 10.2% 00:12.49 08:44.46 00:07:55.88 00:00:48.58
5th 2 Sammamish Rowing Association A  (R. Lang) 09:07.76 15.1% 00:23.30 09:07.76 00:07:55.88 00:01:11.88

Race 58b: Womens 2 Varsity 4x Heat 2 @ 04:28 PM
1st 2 Olympia Area  (M. Ware) 08:06.20 08:06.20 00:08:06.20
2nd 5 Vashon Island  (A. Gaspers) 08:12.14 1.2% 00:05.94 08:12.14 00:08:06.20 00:00:05.94
3rd 4 Pocock  (M. Greaves) 08:24.20 3.7% 00:12.06 08:24.20 00:08:06.20 00:00:18.00
4th 3 Lake Union B  (M. Whitson) 08:43.78 7.7% 00:19.58 08:43.78 00:08:06.20 00:00:37.58
5th 6 Ashland  (A. Oline) 08:51.93 9.4% 00:08.15 08:51.93 00:08:06.20 00:00:45.73
6th 1 Sammamish Rowing Association B  (H. Dutro) 08:58.42 10.7% 00:06.49 08:58.42 00:08:06.20 00:00:52.22

Race 49a: Womens 2 Novice 8+ Heat 1 @ 04:38 PM
1st 3 Green Lake B  (L. Simmonds) 08:03.16 08:03.16 00:08:03.16
2nd 4 Sammamish Rowing Association A  (K. Riva) 08:06.75 0.7% 00:03.59 08:06.75 00:08:03.16 00:00:03.59
3rd 1 Holy Names B  (M. Halvorson) 08:22.58 4.0% 00:15.83 08:22.58 00:08:03.16 00:00:19.42
4th 5 Lake Union  (D. Toepel) 08:28.13 5.2% 00:05.55 08:28.13 00:08:03.16 00:00:24.97
5th 6 Holy Names D  (G. Frary) 08:53.41 10.4% 00:25.28 08:53.41 00:08:03.16 00:00:50.25
6th 2 Mt. Baker  (K. Prioleau) 08:56.33 11.0% 00:02.92 08:56.33 00:08:03.16 00:00:53.17
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Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Raw Handicap Penalty Winning Split

Race 49a: Womens 2 Novice 8+ Heat 1 @ 04:38 PM

Race 49b: Womens 2 Novice 8+ Heat 2 @ 04:48 PM
1st 6 Bainbridge Island  (M. Rosenkotz) 07:49.21 07:49.21 00:07:49.21
2nd 5 Lake Oswego Community Rowing  (M. Whitlock) 08:13.75 5.2% 00:24.54 08:13.75 00:07:49.21 00:00:24.54
3rd 4 Everett Rowing Association  (M. Bouchard) 08:22.09 7.0% 00:08.34 08:22.09 00:07:49.21 00:00:32.88
4th 3 Holy Names C  (S. Daigle) 08:31.93 9.1% 00:09.84 08:31.93 00:07:49.21 00:00:42.72
5th 2 Sammamish Rowing Association B  (F. Guetlich) 08:47.74 12.5% 00:15.81 08:47.74 00:07:49.21 00:00:58.53
6th 1 Rose City Rowing Club  (G. WILLIAMS) 09:49.68 25.7% 01:01.94 09:49.68 00:07:49.21 00:02:00.47

Race 50a: Mens 2 Varsity 4+ Heat 1 @ 04:56 PM
1st 4 Green Lake  (A. Broom) 07:04.50 07:04.50 00:07:04.50
2nd 5 Pocock  (J. Broihier) 07:09.68 1.2% 00:05.18 07:09.68 00:07:04.50 00:00:05.18
3rd 3 Rose City Rowing Club  (N. Doering) 07:27.58 5.4% 00:17.90 07:27.58 00:07:04.50 00:00:23.08
4th 2 Lake Oswego Community Rowing  (G. Irving) 07:46.10 9.8% 00:18.52 07:46.10 00:07:04.50 00:00:41.60

Race 50b: Mens 2 Varsity 4+ Heat 2 @ 05:04 PM
1st 2 Mt. Baker  (D. Foster) 07:13.93 07:13.93 00:07:13.93
2nd 3 Commencement Bay  (N. Szigeti) 07:24.52 2.4% 00:10.59 07:24.52 00:07:13.93 00:00:10.59
3rd 4 Lakeside  (S. Ortiz) 07:50.44 8.4% 00:25.92 07:50.44 00:07:13.93 00:00:36.51
4th 5 Bainbridge Island  (W. Johnson) 08:02.58 11.2% 00:12.14 08:02.58 00:07:13.93 00:00:48.65

Race 53a: Mens 2 Novice 8+ Heat 1 @ 05:14 PM
1st 6 Green Lake A  (S. Toro) 07:00.90 07:00.90 00:07:00.90
2nd 5 Sammamish Rowing Association A  (A. Singh) 07:05.04 1.0% 00:04.14 07:05.04 00:07:00.90 00:00:04.14
3rd 2 Bainbridge Island  (P. Isenman) 07:22.99 5.2% 00:17.95 07:22.99 00:07:00.90 00:00:22.09
4th 4 Pocock  (M. Pierce) 07:50.85 11.9% 00:27.86 07:50.85 00:07:00.90 00:00:49.95
5th 3 Rose City Rowing Club  (J. VanMechelen) 08:00.22 14.1% 00:09.37 08:00.22 00:07:00.90 00:00:59.32
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Race 53b: Mens 2 Novice 8+ Heat 2 @ 05:24 PM
1st 5 Everett Rowing Association  (B. morgan) 07:21.70 07:21.70 00:07:21.70
2nd 2 Sammamish Rowing Association B  (A. Rockett) 07:26.99 1.2% 00:05.29 07:26.99 00:07:21.70 00:00:05.29
3rd 6 Green Lake A  (J. Thiers) 07:42.95 4.8% 00:15.96 07:42.95 00:07:21.70 00:00:21.25
4th 4 Lake Oswego Community Rowing  (H. Groves) 07:52.94 7.1% 00:09.99 07:52.94 00:07:21.70 00:00:31.24
5th 3 Mt. Baker  (T. Poling) 08:15.93 12.3% 00:22.99 08:15.93 00:07:21.70 00:00:54.23

Race 29a: Mens 2 Ltwt 4+ Heat 1 @ 05:32 PM
1st 4 Mt. Baker  (J. Stoinski) 07:24.36 07:24.36 00:07:24.36
2nd 6 Bainbridge Island A  (N. Tolley) 07:27.33 0.7% 00:02.97 07:27.33 00:07:24.36 00:00:02.97
3rd 3 Everett Rowing Association  (C. Johnson) 07:38.81 3.3% 00:11.48 07:38.81 00:07:24.36 00:00:14.45
4th 5 Green Lake  (J. Suver) 08:08.21 9.9% 00:29.40 08:08.21 00:07:24.36 00:00:43.85
5th 2 Lakeside B  (M. Linker) 08:16.31 11.7% 00:08.10 08:16.31 00:07:24.36 00:00:51.95

Race 29b: Mens 2 Ltwt 4+ Heat 2 @ 05:40 PM
1st 6 Pocock  (A. DeMartine) 07:25.13 07:25.13 00:07:25.13
2nd 4 Bainbridge Island B  (C. Magrini) 07:30.96 1.3% 00:05.83 07:30.96 00:07:25.13 00:00:05.83
3rd 1 Sammamish Rowing Association  (N. Lewis) 07:42.54 3.9% 00:11.58 07:42.54 00:07:25.13 00:00:17.41
4th 2 Lake Oswego Community Rowing  (G. Irving) 07:47.39 5.0% 00:04.85 07:47.39 00:07:25.13 00:00:22.26
5th 3 Lakeside A  (E. Zhou) 07:47.68 5.1% 00:00.29 07:47.68 00:07:25.13 00:00:22.55
6th 5 Lake Union  (E. Thompson) 08:04.85 8.9% 00:17.17 08:04.85 00:07:25.13 00:00:39.72
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